8 0 31  Ce s s na  A v e nue  ▪  Ga i t h e r s bur g ,  M a r y l a nd 2 0 87 9
    Pho ne :  3 0 1 - 5 1 9 -3 6 60  ▪  F a x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -2 44 7  ▪  r ea c t e l @r eac t e l . c o m  ▪  ww w. r e a c t e l . c o m
    t wi t t e r :  h t t p : / / t w i t t e r . c o m / r e a c te l j i m  • I SO 9 0 0 1 :2 008  A c c r e di t e d
    P i c t u r e  s h o w n  a b o v e  m a y  n o t  b e  a n  a c t u a l  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n  o f  t h e  u n i t  d e s c r i b e d .
6CX9-1544-80N11
This filter covers the passband of 1510 – 1577 MHz wilt low loss and high selectivity.  Reactel
manufactures a wide variety of filters, multiplexers and multifunction assemblies, please contact us
with your requirements.
    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Center Frequency 1544 MHz
Passband 1510 – 1577 MHz
Insertion Loss ≤ 0.3 dB @ Passband
VSWR ≤ 1.3:1 @ Passband
Attenuation ≥ 30 dB @ 1626.3 – 1660.5 MHz
Group Delay ≤ 4 nS @ Passband
Amplitude Variation ≤ 0.1 dB @ Passband
Amplitude Slope ≤ 0.1 dB / MHz @ Passband
Connectors Type N Female in / out
Size
1.75” High x 1.25” wide x 6.8” long, nominal
excluding connectors
Electrical Specifications:
CCaavviittyy  BBaannddppaassss  FFiilltteerr